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Hostos

Community College

Have STUDENT SERVICES Needs?

Staff are working remotely due to the COVID-19; please contact them hy
phone or email with questions and concerns.

Admissions
Financial Aid
Bursar’s Office
Enroliment Services
Immunization
Registrar

SSCu

ARC/Disability Services
ASAP

College Discovery
CUNY EDGE

Counseling Services
Health & Wellness Center
Student Life

Veteran Affairs (HOVA)

718-319-7900 or 718-518-4255
718-518-6555
718-518-4373
718-518-4385
718-518-6542 or 718-518-4483
718-518-6771

118-664-2560
718-518-4454
718-518-6606
929-314-2762 or 845-690-0059
718-518-4360 or 718-518-4337

718-518-4461
718-518-6567
118-518-6557
718-319-7955

admissions@hostos.cuny.edu
finaid@hostos.cuny.edu
bursarsoffice@hostos.cuny.edu
enrollmentservices@hostos.cuny.edu
immunization@hostos.cuny.edu
registrarsoffice@hostos.cuny.edu

sscu@hostos.cuny.edu
arc@hostos.cuny.edu
asap@hostos.cuny.edu
mcano@hostos.cuny.edu
cunyedge@hostos.cuny.edu

infocounseling@hostos.cuny.edu
fwander@hostos.cuny.edu
academicappeals@hostos.cuny.edu
veterans@hostos.cuny.edu

718-518-4319, studentservices@hostos.cuny.edu
http://www.hostos.cuny.edu/SDEM-Student-Services

Thank you for helping us protect the health of our community!

Questions? Send an email to covid19@hostos.cuny.edu
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